UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

BEFORE THE PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD

Intel Corporation
Petitioner

V.

QUALCOMM INCORPORATED
Patent Owner

Trial No. IPR2018-01334!

PETITIONER’S THIRD UPDATED MANDATORY NOTICE

UNDER 37 C.F.R. §42.8

'TPR2018-01335 and IPR2018-01336 have been consolidated with the instant
proceeding.
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Petitioner’s Third Updated Mandatory Notice
0107131.00568US1
Petitioner Intel Corporation (“Intel”) hereby files its third updated
mandatory notice pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.8 to remove Michael H. Smith

(Registration No. 71,190) as Backup Counsel.

A. Real Party-in-Interest

No change.

B. Related Matters

No change.

C. Counsel

Lead Counsel: David L. Cavanaugh (Registration No. 36,476)
Backup Counsel: Thomas E. Anderson (Registration No. 37,063)

Joseph H. Haag (Registration No. 42,612)

D. Service Information

Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.8(b)(4)(i), Petitioner hereby updates
electronic mail addresses as follows:

David.Cavanaugh@wilmerhale.com
Tom.Anderson@wilmerhale.com

Joseph.Haag@wilmerhale.com
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0107131.00568US1
Post and hand delivery:  Wilmer, Cutler, Pickering, Hale and Dorr, LLP
60 State Street

Boston, MA 02109

Telephone: 617-526-6548 Fax: 617-526-5000

Electronic service on lead and back-up counsel is approved and preferred.

Respectfully submitted,

Dated: November 13, 2019 /Michael Smith/
Michael H. Smith
Registration No. 71,190
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on November 13, 2019, I caused a true and correct copy
of the foregoing materials:

e Petitioner’s Third Updated Mandatory Notice Under 37 C.F.R. §42.8

to be served via electronic mail on the following attorneys of record:

David B. Cochran, Reg. No. 39,142

dcochran@jonesday.com

Matthew W. Johnson, Reg. No. 59,108

mwjohnson@jonesday.com

Joseph M. Sauer, Reg. No. 47,919

imsauer(@jonesday.com

Joshua R. Nightingale, Reg. No. 67,865

irnightingale@jonesday.com

David M. Maiorana, Reg. No. 41,449

dmaiorana@jonesday.com

/Michael Smith/
Michael H. Smith
Registration No. 71,190
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